With more than 1000 models to choose from,
there is a Samlex solution for all of  your power conversion requirements
SAMLEX POSAMLEX POWER PRWER PRODUCTSODUCTS
To view a full selection of  Samlex products visit our website at www.samlexamerica.com
or contact us: 1 (800) 561-5885 or (604) 525-3836
Battery Back-Up Modules
100 Amps100 Amps
Un-interrupted DC power in association
with a power supply and a battery
Instantaneous transfer of  load between
the power supply and the battery
Pre-set for 12V power supply
Minor modifications for 24V power supply
2 year warranty
Technical Specifications subject to change without notification.
FEATURES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONS
For use with any Samlex or other 12V
or 24V DC Power Supply
Model BBM-12100
Input Voltage Up to 28 VDC
Output Voltage 13.4 VDC for 13.8 VDC input
27.2 VDC for 27.6 VDC input
Output Current Up to 100A* on load terminals
Weight 8" x 5" x 2.5"
Dimensions  (H x W x D) 3 lbs
kathleen
Placed Image